
 
Christmas Dates 2018 

 
Monday 3rd December  Choir to Regent Shopping Centre 
 
Tuesday 4th December  Whole School Pantomime (late return) 

Friday 7th December         P6 Mass and Coffee Morning 

Monday 10th December  P4-P7 Confessions (all week) 

Tuesday 11th December  Early Lunch 12.15-1pm (All pupils) 

Tuesday 11th December  Infant Nativity Performance 1.45pm 

Tuesday 11th December  Infant Nativity Performance 7pm 

Wednesday 12th December  Early Lunch 12.15pm-1pm (All pupils) 

Wednesday 12th December      Infant Nativity Performance 1.45pm 

Thursday 13th December        Christmas Lunch 

Friday 14th December        Primary 6 and Primary 7 Party 

Monday 17th December       Primary 4 and Primary 5 Party 

Tuesday 18th December  Primary 2 and Primary 3 Party 

Tuesday 18th December  P4-P7 Carol Concert 7pm 

Wednesday 19th December  P4-P7 Carol Concert 11am 

Wednesday 19th December      Primary 1 Party 

Thursday 20th December         Christmas movie/jumper day 

Thursday 20th December  Nursery Party 

Friday 21st December        End of term Mass 10am  

Friday 21st December        School closes at 2.30pm for Christmas Holidays 

Monday 7th January    School reopens 


